
Uno

Hatfield - Barnet Hospital 243 
via Potters Bar                                                                                         

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: T15

   Sch NSch Sch NSch Sch Sch Sch NSch Sch NSch UH
Hatfield Bus. Park, Bus Garage (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0735 0750 - - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1415 1510 1510 - - 1610 1710 1710 1830 1830 1910
Hatfield, UH de Havilland Campus (R)  . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0740 0755 - - 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1420 1515 1515 - - 1615 1715 1715 1835 1835 1915
Hatfield, The Galleria (D)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0745 0800 - - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1425 1520 1520 - - 1620 1720 1720 1840 1840 1920
Hatfield, The Forum (3)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0751 0806 - - 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1431 1526 1526 - - 1626 1726 1726 1846 1846 1926
Hatfield, Town Centre (W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0510 0610 - - 0759 0814 - - 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1439 1534 1534 - - 1634 1734 1734 1854 1854 1934
Oxlease, Oxlease Drive (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0515 0615 - - 0804 0819 - - 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1444 1539 1539 - - 1639 1739 1739 1859 1859 1939
South Hatfield, Millwards (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0518 0618 - - 0807 0822 - - 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1447 1542 1542 - - 1642 1742 1742 1902 1902 1942
Welham Green Railway Station (B)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0521 0621 - - 0810 0825 - - 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1450 1545 - - - - 1645 1745 1745 1905 1905 1945
Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop E  . . . . . . . . . . . 0522 0622 - - 0811 0826 - - 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1451 1546 - - - - 1646 1746 1746 1906 1906 1946
Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . 0526 0626 - - 0815 0830 - - 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1455 1550 - - - - 1650 1750 1750 1910 1910 1950
Swanley Bar, Swanley Crescent (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0529 0629 - - 0818 0833 - - 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1458 1553 - - - - 1653 1753 1753 1913 1913 1953
Potters Bar, Bus Garage (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0533 0633 - - 0822 0837 - - 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1502 1557 - - - - 1657 1757 1757 1917 1917 1957
Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0541 0641 0750 0830 0845 0845 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1605 - - 1610 1705 1805 1805 1925 1925 2005
Dame Alice Owen's School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0839 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Potters Bar, Whaley Road (adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0544 0644 0753 - - 0848 0848 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1608 - - 1613 1708 1808 1808 1928 1928 2008
Potters Bar, Hospital (adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0545 0645 0754 - - 0849 0849 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1514 1609 - - 1614 1709 1809 1809 1929 1929 2009
Hadley Highstone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0551 0651 0802 - - 0855 0855 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1520 1615 - - 1620 1715 1815 1815 1935 1935 2015
Barnet High St, Barnet Church (G)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0553 0653 0809 - - 0857 0857 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1522 1617 - - 1622 1717 1817 1817 1937 1937 2017
High Barnet Station (R)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0555 0655 0811 - - 0859 0859 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1524 1619 - - 1624 1719 1819 1819 1939 1939 2019
Barnet Hospital (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0607 0707 0826 - - 0911 0911 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1536 1631 - - 1636 1731 1831 1831 1951 1951 2031

Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only
UH  - these buses run in University of Hertfordshire term time only



Uno

Barnet Hospital - Hatfield 243 
via Potters Bar                                                                                         

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: T15

   Sch NSch Sch NSch Sch NSch Sch Sch NSch Sch NSch
Barnet Hospital (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0610 0710 0830 0915 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1435 1540 1540 - - 1635 1640 1740 1835 1835 1950 1950
High Barnet, Wood St/Union St (M)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0611 0711 0831 0916 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1436 1541 1541 - - 1636 1641 1741 1836 1836 1951 1951
Barnet High Street (J)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0617 0717 0837 0922 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1442 1547 1547 - - 1642 1647 1747 1842 1842 1957 1957
Hadley Highstone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0622 0722 0842 0927 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1447 1552 1552 - - 1647 1652 1752 1847 1847 2002 2002
Potters Bar, Hospital (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0627 0727 0847 0932 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1452 1557 1557 - - 1652 1657 1757 1852 1852 2007 2007
Potters Bar, Whaley Road (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0628 0728 0848 0933 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1453 1558 1558 - - 1653 1658 1758 1853 1853 2008 2008
Dame Alice Owen's School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1600 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0640 0740 0900 0940 1100 1200 1300 1400 1458 1500 1603 1605 1610 1705 1710 1810 1905 1905 2020 2020
Potters Bar, Bus Garage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0646 0746 0906 0946 1106 1206 1306 1406 - - 1506 - - 1611 1616 1711 1716 - - 1911 1911 2026 2026
Swanley Bar, Swanley Crescent (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . 0650 0750 0910 0950 1110 1210 1310 1410 - - 1510 - - 1615 1620 1715 1720 - - 1915 1915 2030 2030
Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . 0653 0753 0913 0953 1113 1213 1313 1413 - - 1513 - - 1618 1623 1718 1723 - - 1918 1918 2033 2033
Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop C  . . . . . . . . . . . 0657 0757 0917 0957 1117 1217 1317 1417 - - 1517 - - 1622 1627 1722 1727 - - 1922 1922 2037 2037
Welham Green Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0658 0758 0918 0958 1118 1218 1318 1418 - - 1518 - - 1623 1628 1723 1728 - - 1923 1923 2038 2038
South Hatfield, Millwards (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0702 0802 0922 1002 1122 1222 1322 1422 - - 1522 - - 1627 1632 1727 1732 - - 1927 1927 2042 2042
Oxlease, Oxlease Drive (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0704 0804 0924 1004 1124 1224 1324 1424 - - 1524 - - 1629 1634 1729 1734 - - 1929 1929 2044 2044
Hatfield, Town Centre (U)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0708 0808 0928 1008 1128 1228 1328 1428 - - 1528 - - 1633 1638 1733 1738 - - 1933 1933 2048 2048
Hatfield, The Forum (4)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0713 0813 0933 1013 1133 1233 1333 1433 - - 1533 - - 1638 1643 1738 1743 - - 1938 1938 - - - -
Hatfield, The Galleria (B)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0717 0817 0937 1017 1137 1237 1337 1437 - - 1537 - - 1642 1647 1742 1747 - - 1942 1942 - - - -
Hatfield, UH de Havilland Campus (P)  . . . . . . . . . . . 0722 0822 0942 1022 1142 1242 1342 1442 - - 1542 - - 1647 1652 1747 1752 - - 1947 1947 - - - -
Hatfield Bus. Park, Bus Garage (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0727 0827 0947 1027 1147 1247 1347 1447 - - 1547 - - 1652 1657 1752 1757 - - 1952 1952 - - - -

Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only



Uno

Hatfield - Barnet Hospital 243 

Saturday Ref.No.: T15

Hatfield Bus. Park, Bus Garage (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1415 1510 1610 1710 1810
Hatfield, UH de Havilland Campus (R)  . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1420 1515 1615 1715 1815
Hatfield, The Galleria (D)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1425 1520 1620 1720 1820
Hatfield, The Forum (3)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1431 1526 1626 1726 1826
Hatfield, Town Centre (W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0634 - - 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1439 1534 1634 1734 1834
Oxlease, Oxlease Drive (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0639 - - 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1444 1539 1639 1739 1839
South Hatfield, Millwards (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0642 - - 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1447 1542 1642 1742 1842
Welham Green Railway Station (B)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0645 - - 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1450 1545 1645 1745 1845
Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop E  . . . . . . . . . . . 0646 - - 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1451 1546 1646 1746 1846
Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . 0650 - - 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1455 1550 1650 1750 1850
Swanley Bar, Swanley Crescent (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0653 - - 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1458 1553 1653 1753 1853
Potters Bar, Bus Garage (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0657 - - 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1502 1557 1657 1757 1857
Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1605 1705 1805 1905
Potters Bar, Whaley Road (adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1608 1708 1808 1908
Potters Bar, Hospital (adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1514 1609 1709 1809 1909
Hadley Highstone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1520 1615 1715 1815 1915
Barnet High St, Barnet Church (G)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0717 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1522 1617 1717 1817 1917
High Barnet Station (R)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1524 1619 1719 1819 1919
Barnet Hospital (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0731 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1536 1631 1731 1831 1931



Uno

Barnet Hospital - Hatfield 243 

Saturday Ref.No.: T15

Barnet Hospital (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1540 1635 1735 1835 1935
High Barnet, Wood St/Union St (M)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1541 1636 1736 1836 1936
Barnet High Street (J)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1547 1642 1742 1842 1942
Hadley Highstone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1647 1747 1847 1947
Potters Bar, Hospital (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1557 1652 1752 1852 1952
Potters Bar, Whaley Road (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1558 1653 1753 1853 1953
Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005
Potters Bar, Bus Garage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1611 1711 1811 1911 2011
Swanley Bar, Swanley Crescent (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015
Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . - - 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018
Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop C  . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022
Welham Green Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023
South Hatfield, Millwards (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027
Oxlease, Oxlease Drive (Opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1629 1729 1829 1929 2029
Hatfield, Town Centre (U)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033
Hatfield, The Forum (4)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1638 1738 1838 - - - -
Hatfield, The Galleria (B)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1642 1742 1842 - - - -
Hatfield, UH de Havilland Campus (P)  . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1647 1747 1847 - - - -
Hatfield Bus. Park, Bus Garage (Adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1652 1752 1852 - - - -


